BAUSCH HEALTH COMPANIES INC.

BAUSCH HEALTH COMPANIES INC.

ISIN: CA0717341071

Prehled

16.07.2024 22:00:00

Cena

10,32 CAD

Zména (2] 2,89% (0,29)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN CAQ0717341071
Symbol BHC
Burza Toronto Stock

Exchange

Ména CAD
Sektor Other
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 2.540 EUR

(mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)

Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany

pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

10,32 CAD
(2.000)

10,37 CAD
(200)

10,06 CAD
10,47 CAD
10,00 CAD
10,03 CAD

10,250397
CAD

438.388
4.493.650,97
2.497

100

15
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WKN: 071734107

40.00 J“ HPI'II
30.00 ‘wul
20.00
10.00 W'MPMJ
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
29.05.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
26.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Vsechny burzy pro BAUSCH HEALTH COMPANIES INC.
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany objem Pocet
obchodu
Tradegate 16.07.2024 22:26 6,931 EUR 0,00 1

51
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=51413607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA0717341071-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA0717341071
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0717341071&ID_NOTATION=64755706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45380e295466d207a89ab1dde544d7e90b2709d1b958f027a3e07fe8d2db0fac&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c42fdfae98bad0da8&time=1721305086&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=357cdc504510ca13cee2b2253420282a2ee9ef73e504f713a41973bbb4e5016c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b0f7fdb9abe3b0ebd&time=1721305086&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a631cbda12da21e6c2cbfb0890734cbdd141d5130ed8bee2bb8b57d9c14ee13&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df31994939787eac0&time=1721305086&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1d79413abbf2eece3be8917a5bf77037b490330434902176c404110b6da6a0d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b0df87a4152f2c2ab&time=1721305086&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c7754ab12bcc00653ebf025dceeada4bbc64b03fa8c4802d029f20932d071f3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a23e8709b17ae7dfe&time=1721305086&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=64755706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69693432
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Toronto Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss
Exchange

NYSE
Munich
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

16.07.2024

17.07.2024
28.06.2019

16.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024

22:00

09:29
17:35

22:00
08:01
08:14
08:10
08:01

10,32 CAD

6,831 EUR
24,11 CHF

7,55 USD
6,843 EUR
6,84 EUR
6,836 EUR
6,843 EUR

4,49

0,00
0,00

34,04
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

2.497

17.773

— .
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7374532
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588193
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588193
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8185311
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31700
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31698
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1528362

BAUSCH HEALTH COMPANIES INC.

Detaily
16.07.2024 22:00:00 51
Cena
10,32 CAD
Zména (] 2,89% (0,29) 40.00 J% h|
Zakladni udaje /l l ll i
ISIN CAQ0717341071 h
Symbol BHC 30.00 f
Burza Toronto Stock L |
Exchange UA P{‘
Ména CAD l‘
Sektor Other 20.00
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 2.540 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 1000 WIMP ;
Trzni data
Nakup (Castka) 10,32 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(2.000)
Prodej (Castka) 10,37 CAD
(200)
Oteviraci cena 10,06 CAD Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Max 10,47 CAD
Min 10,00 CAD
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 10,03 CAD Ceny
den
) . @ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 10,14 CAD (412.219)
Cena vazena 10,250397 3 . )
obchodovanym objemem CAD 9 cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 9,29 CAD (330.506)
Objem (kusy) 438.388 @ cena 100 dni| (7] objem 100 dni (kS.) 10,88 CAD (381 .890)
Obchodovany objem 4.493.650,97 @ cena 250 dl‘lil (7] objem 250 dni (kS.) 10,83 CAD (342.614)
Poéet obchodt 2.497 YTD Max| datum 15,43 CAD (03.04.2024)
Posledni zobchodovany 100 YTD Min | datum 8,32 CAD (30.05.2024)
pocet 52tydenni max. | datum 15,43 CAD (03.04.2024)
52tydenni min. | datum 8,32 CAD (30.05.2024)
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -9,15% -7,61% -70,36%
Vykonn. (abs.) -1,04 -0,85 -24,50
Beta 1,12 1,23 1,76
Volatilita 38,83 38,88 72,64
3/4
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BAUSCH HEALTH COMPANIES INC.

Profil spole¢nosti
Logo spolecnosti

BAUSCH-Health

Kontakty
BAUSCH HEALTH COS. INC.

2150 St. Elzéar Boulevard West - H7L 4A8
Laval

Telefon:+1-514-744-6792
Fax:+
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

Bausch Health Cos., Inc. engages in the development, manufacture and market of a range

of branded, generic and branded generic pharmaceuticals, medical devices and over-the-

counter products. It operates through the following segments: Salix, International, Solta

Medical, Diversified Products, and Bausch + Lomb. The Salix segment consists of sales in

the U.S. of Gl products. Sales of the Xifaxan product line. The International segment
comprises of sales, except for sales of Bausch + Lomb products and Solta aesthetic medical
devices, outside the U.S and Puerto Rico of branded pharmaceutical products, branded
generic pharmaceutical and OTC products. The Solta Medical segment refers to global
sales of Solta Medical aesthetic medical devices. The Diversified Products segment covers
sales in the U.S. of pharmaceutical products in the areas of neurology and certain other
therapeutic classes, generic products, ortho dermatologic, and dentistry products. The

Bausch + Lomb segment are global sales of Bausch + Lomb vision care, surgical and

ophthalmic pharmaceuticals products. The company was founded on March 29, 1994, and

is headquartered in Laval, Canada.

Clenové predstavenstva

Thomas Appio

Tage
Ramakrishna

Cees Heiman

Fernando
Zarate

Graham
Jackson

Jeff Hartness

Kathleen
Fitzpatrick

Mirza
Dautbegovic

Seana Carson

Tom Vadaketh

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

John Paulson

Amy Wechsler

Richard
Mulligan

Brett Icahn

Christian
Garcia

Frank Lee
Robert Power
Sarah

Kavanagh
Steven Miller

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA0717341071-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA0717341071
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